11 MM SEMI-STATIC ROPE
FLEXIBLE ANCHORAGE LINE
FT
.N
TW
IS
T.
G

 material 100% polyamide
 weight 74 g/m
 breaking strength 3,41 kN
 sheath number of plaits 32
N
TW
IS
T
N
TW
IS
TC
MODELS STANDARD REFERENCES LENGTH ENDINGS CONNECTOR
INCLUDED
NTWIST EN 1891-A
NTWIST.50 50 m
X XNTWIST.100 100 m
NTWIST.800 800 m
NTWISTC
EN 353-2
For use with ASC’O®
guided type fall
arrester
NTWISTC.10.P 10 m
NM17ALU
NTWISTC.15.P 15 m
NTWISTC.20.P 20 m
NTWISTC.30.P 30 m
For any other length, contact us.